
HARDWARE MANUFACTURERS  

HARDWARE  
MANUF ACTURER  
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 ABH (Arch Bldrs Hdwe) www.abhmfg.com   ABH Templates 
 Accurate Lock & Hardware www.accuratelockandhardware.com  Accurate Lock Templates 

 Acorn Mfg  www.acornmfg.com    
 Adams Rite  www.adamsrite.com   Adams Rite Templates 

 Alarm Lock  www.alarmlock.com   Alarm Lock Templates 

 Arrow www.arrowlock.com   Arrow Lock Templates 

 Baldwin  www.baldwinhardware.com   Baldwin Templates 

 Best Access Systems  www.bestaccess.com   Best Access Templates 

 Bommer Industries www.bommer.com   Bommer Templates 

 Calibre Door Closers  www.calibredoorclosers.com    
 Cal-Royal Products  www.cal-royal.com   Cal-Royal Templates 

 Colonial Bronze  www.colonialbronze.com    
 Corbin Russwin  www.corbinrusswin.com  Corbin Russwin Templates 

 Design Hardware  www.designhardware.net  Design Hardware Templates 

 Detex Corp  www.detex.com  Detex Templates 

 Don-Jo Manufacturing www.don-jo.com  Don-Jo Templates 

 Door Controls International  www.doorcontrols.com  Door Controls Templates 

 Door-o-matic www.lcnclosers.com/automatics.asp  Door-o-Matic Templates 

 Dorma  www.dorma-usa.com  Dorma Templates 

 Dortronics  www.dortronics.com  Dortonics Templates 

 DynaLock www.DynaLock.Com  DynaLock Templates 

 Emtek Products  www.emtekproducts.com  Emtek Templates  

 Exit Security  www.exitsecurity.com   
 EZ Change Lock  www.ezchangelock.com   
 Falcon  www.falconlock.com  Falcon Templates 

 Folger Adam  www.southernfolger.com   
 Folger Adam Electric Strikes www.hesinnovations.com Electric Strike Templates 

 FPL Door Locks  www.fpldoorlocks.com   
 Glynn Johnson  www.glynn-johnson.com  Glynn Johnson Templates 

 Hager  www.hagerco.com  Hager Templates 

 HES  www.hesinnovations.com  HES Templates 

 Hiawatha  www.hiawathainc.com   
 House of Antique Hardware  www.HouseofAntiqueHardware.com   
 International Door Closers  www.intldoorclosers.com  International Door Templates 

 Ives  www.iveshardware.com  Ives Templates  

 Johnson Hardware www.johnsonhardware.com   
 Kaba Ilco  www.kaba-ilco.com   



 Kwikset  www.kwikset.com   
 LCN www.lcnclosers.com  LCN Templates 

 LockNet (Sur-Lock) www.locknet.com   
 Locknetics  www.locknetics.com   
 Markar Architectural Prod.  www.markar.com  Markar Templates 

 Master Lock  www.masterlock.com   
 McKinney  www.mckinneyhinge.com  McKinney Templates 

 Medeco Security Locks  www.medeco.com  Medeco Templates 

 Monarch  www.monarchhardware.com   
 National Guard  www.ngpinc.com   
 Norton  www.nortondoorcontrols.com  Norton Templates  

 Omnia  www.OmniaIndustries.com   
 Onity (TESA)  www.Onity.com   
 PBB  www.pbbinc.com   
 PDQ  www.pdqlocks.com   
 Pemko Mfg  www.pemko.com   
 Precision Hardware www.precisionhardware.com   
 Progress Automatic Door  www.adadoors.com   
 RCI (Rutherford) www.rutherfordcontrols.com   
 Reese  www.reeseusa.com   
 Richards-Wilcox  www.richardswilcox.com   
 Rixson  www.rixsondoorcontrols.com  Rixson Templates 

 Rockwood  www.rockwoodmfg.com  Rockwood Templates 

 ROFU International  www.rofu.com   
 SAFLOK  www.saflok.com   
 Sargent  www.sargentlock.com  Sargent Templates 

 Sargent & Greenleaf  www.sglocks.com   
 Schlage  www.professional.schlage.com  Schlage Templates 

 Securatron Magnalock  www.securitron.com   
 Securitech  www.securitech.com   
 Security Door Controls  www.sdcsecurity.com   
 Select Products  www.select-hinges.com  Select Templates 
 Soss Invisible Hinge  www.soss.com  Soss Templates 

 Southern Folger www.southernfolger.com   
 Stanley  www.stanleycommercialhardware.com  Stanley Templates 

 Tempo Hardware  www.tempohardware.com   
 Tice Industries  www.ticeindustries.com   
 Trans-Atlantic (TACO)  www.transatlanticco.com   
 TRIMCO  www.trimcobbw.com  Trimco Templates 

 Trine  www.trineonline.com   
 Vingcard  www.vingcard.com   
 Vintage Hardware  www.vintagehardware.com   



 Von Duprin  www.vonduprin.com  Von Duprin Templates 
 Weiser Lock  www.weiserlock.com   
 Weslock  www.weslock.com   
 Yale  www.yalecommercial.com  Yale Templates 

 Zero www.zerointernational.com  Zero Templates 

HOLLOW METAL MANUFACTURERS  

Amweld  www.amweld.com  

Ceco  www.cecodoor.com  

Curries  www.curries.com  

Daybar  www.daybar.com  

Deansteel  www.deansteel.com  

Fleming  www.flemingdoors.com  
HMF Express! www.hmfexpress.com 
Mesker  www.meskerdoor.com  

Overly Manufacturing  www.Overly.com 

Pioneer  www.pioneerindustries.com  

Premier Products www.trustpremier.com 

Republic  www.republicdoor.com  

Steelcraft  www.steelcraft.com  
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LIGHTS  AND LOUVERS  

Advantage Lites and 
Louvers  

www.a-ll.com  

Air Louvers  www.airlouvers.com  

All Metal Stamping  www.allmetalstamping.com  

Anemostat  www.anemostat.com  

National Guard  www.ngpinc.com  
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WOOD DOORS  

Algoma  www.algomahardwoods.com  

Eggars  www.eggersindustries.com  

Graham  www.grahamdoors.com  

Marshfield Doors  www.marshfielddoors.com  

Millennium Door  www.millenniumdoors.com  



Mohawk Door  www.mohawkdoors.com  

Oshkosh Architectural 
Door  

www.oshkoshdoor.com  

VT Industries  www.vtindustries.com  
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FIRE  RES ISTANT RATED GLAZ ING MATER IAL  

Interedge 
Technologies  

www.firesafe-glass.com 

Technical Glass 
Products  

www.fireglass.com   

Saftifirst www.safti.com 

Vetrotech Keralite 
Glass  

www.vetrotech.com 
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LEAD L IN ING 

HMF Express Doors www.hmfexpress.com 

HMF Express Frames www.hmfexpress.com 
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FREIGHT AND PACKAGE CARR IER  L INKS  

AAA Cooper 
Transportation  

www.aaacooper.com  

Estes Express  www.estes-express.com  

Federal Express  www.fedex.com/us  

Fed-Ex Freight  https://www.fedex.com/ratefinder/home?c=US&language=en&locId=express 

Old Dominion  www.odfl.com 
 

R & L Carriers  www.rlcarriers.com  

Southeastern Freight Lines  www.sefl.com 

UPS  
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CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY L INKS  

Associated General 
Contractors 

http://www.agc.org/cs/markets/building 

Buildings http://www.buildings.com/ 

Building Online http://www.buildingonline.com/news/viewnews.pl?subcategory=134 



Construction Journal http://www.tcjrnl.com/?tab=1 

Medical Construction & 
Design 

http://www.mcdmag.com/ 

 


